PESDRxx41D3
Rev.02.1811 www.pn-silicon.com
Copyright © 2018 PN-Silicon Co., Ltd 1 / 4
1-Line Bi-directional TVS Diode
Description
The PESDRxx41D3 is a bi-direction TVS diode, to
provide fast response time and low ESD clamping
voltage, making this device an ideal solution for

 Notebooks, Desktops, Servers
Dimensions and Pin Configuration
Ordering Information
“xx” =Working Peak Reverse Voltage
Part Number Shipping
Reel
Size
PESDRxx41D3 3000/Tape &Reel 7 inch
Circuit and Pin Schematic
PESDRxx41D3
Rev.02.1811 www.pn-silicon.com
Copyright © 2018 PN-Silicon Co., Ltd 2 / 4
Absolute Maximum Ratings (TA=25°C unless otherwise specified)
Parameter Symbol Value Unit
Peak Pulse Power (8/20µs) PPK 350 W
ESD per IEC 61000−4−2 (Air)
VESD
±15 kV
ESD per IEC 61000−4−2 (Contact) ±8 kV
Operating Temperature Range TOP −55 to +125 ℃
Storage Temperature Range TSTG −55 to +150 ℃
Electrical Characteristics (TA=25°C unless otherwise specified)
Device
VRWM IR @ VRWM
VBR @ 1mA VC1 IPP @8/20µs Capacitance
PPK
(Volts) @1A (Amps) @VR =0V, 1MHz ( pF )
(V) (uA) Min (V) Max. Typ Max. (W)
PESDR0341D3 3.30 5.0 4.00 7.50 20.0 0.8 1.5 350
PESDR0541D3 5.00 1.0 6.00 9.80 17.0 0.8 1.5 350
PESDR0841D3 8.00 1.0 8.50 13.6 15.0 0.8 1.5 350
PESDR1241D3 12.0 1.0 13.3 17.8 11.0 0.8 1.5 350
PESDR1541D3 15.0 1.0 16.7 23.5 10.0 0.8 1.5 350
PESDR2441D3 24.0 1.0 26.7 38.0 6.00 0.8 1.5 350
PESDRxx41D3
Rev.02.1811 www.pn-silicon.com
Copyright © 2018 PN-Silicon Co., Ltd 3 / 4
10